
 PROGRAMME
This term we will be looking at the

the book of Acts, chapters 2-12.

27 April
04 May
11 May
18 May
25 May
01 June
08 June
15 June
22 June
29 June
06 July
13 July
20 July

The Spirit Comes
The Beautiful and The Beggar
One Name Under Heaven
Stephen's Speech
ALL AGE SERVICE
PRAISE PARTY
PENTECOST PRAISE
Philip and the Man from Africa
Saul Sees the Light
Peter Eats & a Soldier Believes
ALL AGE & CHURCH PICNIC
Knock, Knock Who's There?
End of Year Celebration
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